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Position Title First: Last: Address: City: State: Zip Code: Phone: Email: Parish: 

Habitual Grace Dcn. Tom Hawksworth 880 Lindenwood Dr. Aurora IL 60506 630-896-3183 thawksworth@comcast.net Holy Angels
Actual Grace Rev. Ron Weber 205 Cuyahoga Dr Dixon IL 61021 815-734-0119 revrweber@icloud.com St. Ansgar, Hanover Park
Sacraments Rev. Robert Sherry P.O. Box 7044 Rockford IL 61125 815-399-4300 0 Retired, Diocesan Offices
Obstacles to Grace Dcn. Richard Martin 2051 Bradford Ln. Aurora IL 60506 630-901-4858 rev73@aol.com St. Rita of Cascia
Life in Grace Dcn. Ron Abramowicz 500 N. 5th St. Oregon IL 61061 815-997-4387 0 St. Mary, Oregon
Spiritual Director Rev. Robert Sherry P.O. Box 7044 Rockford IL 61125 815-399-4300 0 Retired, Diocesan Offices
Assistant Spiritual Director Dcn. Kevin Prunty 202 W. Wasson Rd. Amboy IL 61310 815-973-7695 pruntys79@comcast.net St. Patrick
Reconciliation Rev. Robert Sherry P.O. Box 7044 Rockford IL 61125 815-399-4300 0 Retired, Diocesan Offices
Reconciliation Rev. Ron Weber 205 Cuyahoga Dr Dixon IL 61021 815-734-0119 revrweber@icloud.com St. Ansgar, Hanover Park
Reconciliation Rev. Richard Kramer 209 W. Shellhammer Rd. Harmon IL 61042 815-359-0123 0 Retired
Team Spiritual Director Dcn. Chris Olson 242 Johnson St. Hampshire IL 60140 847-346-6352 chris70@bradolson.com St. Charles Borromeo, Hampshire



Last: Name: Address: City: State: Zip Code: Telephone: Email: Parish: Cursillista:
Andujar Javier 6N048 Old Homestead Road St. Charles IL 60175 630-303-2179 andujar1113@gmail.com St. Patrick, St. Charles 22F
Bottelberghe Richard 709 Vaalet Court Onalaska WI 54650 608-397-3536 grerep@juno.com St. Patrick, Onalaska, WI 22F
Brankline Alan 1119 North Cumberland McHenry IL 60050 480-394-1117 albrank@yahoo.com St. Patrick, McHenry 22F
Conroy Tom 676 Thompson Avenue North Aurora IL 60542 630-217-2930 thomasconroy43@yahoo.com Annunciation, Aurora 22F
Dollarschell Alex 3088 Hillbrook Lane, Apt #6 Aurora IL 60502 630-777-0037 alexdollarschell@yahoo.com Our Lady of Mercy, Aurora 22F
Johnson Brian 602 Doral Lane North Aurora IL 60512 630-408-5118 aprec8@att.net Holy Cross, Batavia 22F
Kirchner Matthew 1315 Lilac Lane Harvard IL 60033 815-403-9629 mkirchner455@gmail.com St. Patrick, McHenry 22F
Knott Brian 1431 East Street Elgin IL 60123 847-275-9870 bknott@wowway.com St. Thomas More, Elgin 22F
Lancaster Jason 936 South Raddant Road Batavia IL 60510 734-239-2481 jlanc72@yahoo.com Holy Cross, Batavia 22F
Shippert Thomas 1901 Sunnydale Road Dixon IL 61021 815-677-3721 St.Anne, Dixon 22F
Smith Ken 1204 West NorthwindDrive Sandwich IL 60548 815-786-2606 smithkw69@gmail.com St. Paul The Apostle 22F
Stebbins Shannon 4N111 Thornapple Rd. St. Charles IL 60174 312-768-3742 iovenfusfc@gmail.com St. Patrick, St. Charles 22F
Tack Paul 39W750 Old Homestead Road St Charles IL 60175 630-479-9607 ptack@suburbaninsurance.org St. Patick, St Charles 22F
Teske, Jr John 1255 Oriole Lane Onalaska WI 54690 608-397-7585 jteskejr@yahoo.com St Patrick, Onalaska, WI 22F
Valenti Paul 512 Amanda Court Holmen WI 54636 815-209-6125 paul.m.valenti@gmail.com St. Patrick, Onalaska, WI 22F

Personal Information



Last: Name: Address: City: State: Zip Code: Telephone: Email: Parish: Cursillista:
Alberth Greg 433 Fox Run Ln. Hampsire IL 60140 847-508-9793 galberth@gmail.com St. Charles Borromeo, Hampshire 16F
Anderson Jeff 1317 Hall Crt. Batavia IL 60510 630-803-0030 jeffanderson1023@gmail Holy cross 19F
Arnet Brian 222 Veretta Ct. McHenry IL 60050 815-245-9700 bdaaea@aol.com St. Patrick, McHenry 13F
Aurand Ken 201 Charles Geneva IL 60134 630-232-9305 ken.triciaa@gmail.com St. Peter, Geneva 83S
Berg Jim 1645 Marywood 13B Aurora IL 60506 331-300-7199 fosterman03@yahoo.com Annunciation, Aurora
Callahan Jim 2390 Lansburgh Ct. Aurora IL 60502 630-696-2804 jcalla7@icloud.com Annunciation, Aurora
Chilelli Mark 2554 Oak Trails Dr. Aurora IL 60506 630-696-6285 mark.chilelli@gmail.com Holy Angels, Aurora 19F
Gallenbach Tom 2695 Cross Creek Ct. Aurora IL 60502 630-898-1497 tomjenniferg@msn.com Annunciation, Aurora 96F
Groom Mike 608 Marie Ave. Yorkville IL 60560 630-553-9180 Holy Angels, Aurora
Gulotta Joe 11978 Baneberry Dr. Apt#18 Roscoe IL 61073 815-319-0079 Church of the Holy Spirit, Roscoe
Herrmann Joe 13287 Shabbona Rd. Shabbona IL 60550 815-970-1294 herrmannfam2123@yahoo.com St. James, Lee 16S
Hutches Lou 505 Moose Lake Dr. North Aurora IL 60542 630-303-6563 louhutches@gmail.com Blessed Sacrament, N. Aurora 97F
Johnson Al 10714 Ventura Machesney Park IL 61115 815-378-2305 alfredrjohnson@gmail.com St. Bridget, Loves Park 04S
Kapitanoff Jordan 2285 Coach Surrey Ln Aurora IL 60506 630-715-1158 jordan.kapitanoff@gmail.com Holy Angel's Aurora 18F
Kmiecik Michael 1505 Walnut Creek Dr. Elgn IL 60123 630-220-2614 mkmiecik@sbcglobal.net St. Laurence, Elgin 17F
Lachat Marty 110 Preakness Drive Oswego IL 60543 630-204-7920 martylachat@yahoo.com Our Lady of Mercy, Aurora 95S
Lachat Matthew 110 Preakness Drive Oswego IL 60543 630-841-0445 matthewlachat1128@gmail.com Our Lady of Mercy, Aurora 22S
Lachat Mike 110 Preakness Drive Oswego IL 60543 331-425-0009 michael.lachat92@yahoo.com Our Lady of Mercy, Aurora 14S
Lachat Tommy 1640 Linden Park Ln Aurora IL 60504 331-425-0115 zcw384@gmail.com Our Lady of Mercy, Aurora 15F
Manion Ken 1170 Stonegate Rd. Algonquin IL 60102 847-458-1960 kujomanion@aol.com St. Mary, Huntley 19F
Meeker Ken 312 Spring St. Batavia IL 60510 630-430-9879 k_meeker@comcast.net Holy Cross, Batavia 03S
Novack Bob 143 S. Western Aurora IL 60506 630-746-0444 novack143@comcast.net Holy Angels, Aurora 92F
O'Brien Kevin 173 Parkview Dr. Oregon IL 61061 815-732-7022 nihilsine0deo@gmail.com St. Mary, Oregon 93S
Oleferchik Len 19N020 Felsmith Hampshire IL 60140 847-683-2708 St. Charles Borromeo, Hampshire 96F
Oleferchik Ray 19N185 Felsmith Hampshire IL 60140 847-344-2772 ray.oleferchik@platinumcargo.com St. Charles Borromeo, Hampshire 97F
Ondrla Dave 314 Freemont Elmhurst IL 60126 630-217-7112 bigfish1@sbcglobal.net Mary Queen of Heaven, Elmhurst 00S
Pelz Ken 11978 Baneberry Dr. Apt#18 Rosco IL 61073 815-519-0017 ken_pelz@yahoo.com Church of the Holy Spirit, Roscoe 19S
Powell Mark 5N745 Jens Jensen Ln. St. Charles IL 60175 630-329-6444 mpowell@onpathfinancial.com St. Patrick, St. Charles 13F
Province Gregory 430 North Elm Ave. Elmhurst IL 60126 630-254-5170 gregprov@yahoo.com Visitation, Elmhurst 22S
Rasmussen Tom 40W730 Whitney Rd. St. Charles IL 60175 630-762-3912 tom@tomrasmussen.com St. Patrick, St. Charles 16F
Rood John P.O. Box 24 Shabbona IL 60550 815-761-4382 johnrood102@gmail.com St. James, Lee
Rood Pete 620 E. Main Amboy IL 61310 815-994-6251 AAC@ESSE01.com St. Patrick, Amboy 15S
Shannon Tom 19N080 Felsmith Rd. Hampshire IL 60140 847-683-7321 hampshire19@aol.com St. Charles Borromeo, Hampshire 04S
Stellmach Lloyd 15902 Lerita Drive Huntley IL 60142 815-923-2138 lstell815@comcast.net St. Mary, Huntley 22S
Stewart Tim 3605 N. Fairview Ln. Johnsburg IL 60051 815-403-8870 tim@coachpapa.com Holy Apostles, McHenry 22S
Svoboda Justin 1927 Stephen Dr. Montgomery IL 60538 708-212-0240 Carpenterants@comcast.net St. Anne, Oswego 19S
Teckenbrock Doug 1763 Wildflower Lane De Kalb IL 60115 815-751-4139 douglasteck@gmail.com Christ the Teacher, De Kalb 10S
Valenti Nick 6350 Oak Crest Ln. Loves Park IL 61111 815-871-5593 nicholas.valenti@gmail.com St. Bridgets, Loves Park 19S
Weber George 20 N Chustnut Aurora IL 60506 630-897-1172 georgeweberssalaw@gmail.com Holy Angels, Aurora 04F
Wright Dan 1897 Garfield Ave. Aurora IL 60506 630-309-0781 dewright032gmail.com Holy Angels, Aurora 87S
Wright Tom 361 LRA Drive Aurora IL 60506 312-907-3562 twright361@aol.com Holy Angels, Aurora 95S
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